RALLYE BRESLAU POLAND 2023 TIME: 15:49:40

DATE: 2023-06-26

26-30,06,2023 PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION FOR LEG 1+PROLOGUE DO et 1

EX_CAR_LIMITED
POS| N_ DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY | VEHICLE | _ CLASS | TEAM _|Prologue Extrem|LEG 1 LONG|PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP_|INTERVALL| _REMARKS _

1 312 FELIX SALFITZKY / DEREJE TURCHI === AUT BITA LANDROVER DEFENDER EX_CAR_LIMITED WILLIBALD 02:00:00 04:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 MAXTIME
2 311 MARTIN HERTWIG / ANJA HERTWIG BN pEy ™= DEyY  LAND ROVER DISCOVERY EX_CAR_LIMITED HERTWIG 03:18:25 03:03:54 02:20:00 00:00:00 06:22:20 00:22:20 00:22:20 ExCP(1), WPM(4)
3 304 MACIEJ] PELC / BEATA PELC mmm POL g POL  NISSAN PATROL EX_CAR_LIMITED BEMA TEAM 03:13:28 03:52:37 02:20:00 00:00:00 07:06:06 01:06:06 00:43:46 ExCP(1), WPM(4)
4 320 RODOLPHE WETZLER / RAPHAEL WETZLER || I FRA | B FRA  LAND ROVER DEFENDER EX_CAR_LIMITED DOODTEAM 04:00:00 08:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:00:00 06:00:00 04:53:54 DNS

EX_CAR_OPEN

Prologue LEG 1
e e e I

HARDO MERE / PIOTR

1 333 HARDO ME W EST e POL  HM7 PROTO EX_CAR_OPEN HM RACING TEAM 00:44:09 02:13:57 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:58:07 00:00:00  00:00:00

2 317 RAIT MAENDLA / RAUNO LAHI i ST i EST  PREDATOR . EX_CAR_OPEN TEAM SAARLASED 00:50:21 02:47:18 00:01:40 00:00:00 03:37:40 00:39:33  00:39:33 OVERSPEED
3 309 S?ANER RUBUETLI/ RAINER g o1 MM EST  OMAVALMISTATUD JP5  EX_CAR_OPEN SEIKLEJAD 03:00:31  02:50:22 02:20:00 00:00:00 05:50:53 02:52:46  02:13:13 EXCP(1), WPM(4)
4 315 ggﬂ;liﬁéslkoussw MARCO Bl BFrRAN BFRA  MERCEDS G EX_CAR_OPEN AVENTUREGIROUSSE 03:00:06 03:14:11 02:20:00 00:00:00 06:14:17 03:16:10  00:23:24 ExCP(1), WPM(4)
5 314 DAVID DRANCOURT / MAXENCE g grrall MFRA  TOYOTA BI71 EX_CAR_OPEN TEAM MECA COOL 03:08:42 03:24:08 02:00:00 00:00:00 06:32:51 03:34:44  00:18:34 EXCP(1)

THOMAS JOLLIFFE / MARK e e JFT LAND ROVER B EQUIPMEMT e e o o - . o
6 318 [IONAS SIS GBREIEGBR 3ornper Ex_car_open 20 EQUT 03:02:11 03:48:39 02:20:00 00:00:00 06:50:50 03:52:43  00:17:59 EXCP(1), WPM(4)
7 308 BENJAMIN DUSANTER / LEO B Erral BFRA  TOYOTA LI73 EX_CAR_OPEN NARVALO TEAM 4X4 04:00:00 02:53:30 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:53:30 03:55:23  00:02:40 PARTIAL DNS, EXCP(2),
TOULMONDE WPM(4)
8 334 ﬁgmﬂ;‘f&ﬂ'gm?gl BErRal BFRA  DAHAITSU GROSLAND  EX_CAR_OPEN GROLAND 03:06:40 04:00:00 02:20:00 00:00:00 07:06:40 04:08:33  00:13:10 MAXTIME, EXCP(1), WPM(4)
e == ] L@ =0 .00 JEq. o OVERSPEED, CP(2),
9 319 EMIL SONNE / DAN MADSEN ™ pic 5™ b\ NISSAN PATROL Y60  EX_CAR_OPEN TANA RACING 03:31:04 05:18:07 04:35:10 00:00:00 08:49:12 05:51:05  01:42:32 e
EDWARD RUSZCZYC / RANGE ROVER e o oy - o o o DNF, CP(3), WPC(12),
10 316 LOVARD RUSZCZY  POL s POL oo RO EX_CAR_OPEN REDFOX 02:59:18  06:30:00 02:50:00 00:00:00 09:29:18 06:31:11  00:40:06 R
11 310 \S,XEEHR’?(NE JOLLY'/ MICKAEL H Brrall BFRA  PROTO M57 EX_CAR_OPEN PROTO X4 03:00:07 08:00:00 02:20:00 00:00:00 11:00:07 08:02:00  01:30:49 FARIE D1y E\fv(;':,f(léf)'
12 307 NARCIN MELLER / ALBERT s POL s POL | SUZUKT SANTANA EX_CAR_OPEN OFFROAD SQUAD 04:00:00 08:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:00:00 09:01:53  00:59:53 DNS

EX_TRUCK_BIG

Prologue LEG 1
ﬁn DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM LONG PENALTY TOTAL INTERVALL

HEIKO SEIDEL / ENRICO RATTKE / DAIMLER/CHRYSLER ] e, e o o o . .
1459 HETK0 oo W ey B Dy M DEy oA EX_TRUCK_BIG SOK-HORNET 01:38:26 03:21:03 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:59:29 00:00:00  00:00:00
2 463 IJVIA/&?%‘;VAVS\(';‘S;%EJEWSK” s POL. g POL STAR 266 EX_TRUCK_BIG WALTERTEAM.PL  01:36:23 04:20:00 00:10:00 00:00:00 05:56:23 00:56:54  00:56:54  DNF, CP(1), WPC(1)
MARCUS HOENIG / STEPHAN HOENIG L . s - o o o
3460 LOERGER 1 CLEMENS RABeLER ™ DEU M DEy M DEY MAN KAT EX_TRUCK_BIG oo\ 03:10:26 03:21:20 02:20:00 00:00:00 06:31:47 01:32:18  00:35:24 EXCP(1), WPM(4)
4 457 B‘g'MFE?ﬁIKThZ,IéYJé’FA BRITZ / B e M e B DR MAN KAT1A18+*8 EX_TRUCK_BIG NIGHT ACTION 03:17:3¢ 03:39:13 02:20:00 00:00:00 06:56:47 01:57:18  00:25:00 ExCP(1), WPM(4)
5| asn| CLVER Lot / MARAUE B o B o B O MAN KAT 1 EX_TRUCK_BIG TEAM DOLMAR 03:23:18 04:30:00 02:35:00 00:00:00 07:53:18 02:53:49  00:56:31 DNFr CP(1), WPC(2),

KEMMERZEHL / ANDRE PROBST ExCP(1), WPM(5)



EX_TRUCK_SMALL

e e O e e e e e e e e e

JOB HEESAKKERS / BART HEESAKKERS
1 466 GERLINGS — NLD MERCEDES UNIMOG EX_TRUCK_SMALL MOTOREN 01:26:59 03:35:02 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:02:02 00:00:00 00:00:00

MATHIAS BRAND / FRANK
TSCHAPKE / STEFFEN TSCHAPKE

3 458 TIMO MOHR / JONAS MOHR N ey M pDEyY MERCEDES UNIMOG EX_TRUCK_SMALL BLACK ORANGE 01:46:07 04:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:46:07 00:44:05 00:16:11 MAXTIME

2 461 N Dy ™ Dy ™ pEy  IFA W50 EX_TRUCK_SMALL WW100 01:29:56 04:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:29:56 00:27:54 00:27:54 MAXTIME

FELIX MUELLENHEIM / MICHAEL e .03- 90+ .00+ 20" .18 .24-
4 464 MUELLENHEIM / BORIS GLAWE N Dy ™ Dy ™ DEy MERCEDES UNIMOG  EX_TRUCK_SMALL BRONCO RACING 03:16:58 03:03:09 02:20:00 00:00:00 06:20:07 01:18:05 00:34:00 ExCP(1), WPM(4)

MICHAEL GENSLER / CHRISTIAN DAIMLER BENZ _ . . . -~ . 554 e . MAXTIME, ExCP(1)
5 462 KOVACS / ROBERT WAGNER N pEy M pEy M DEY U1300 EX_TRUCK_SMALL MG-UNIMOG 03:23:22 04:00:00 02:20:00 00:00:00 07:23:22 02:21:20 01:03:15 ! WPM(4)’
STEFFEN BRAUN / PATRICK _— —_— MERCEDES BENZ UNIMOG- . iR . . = =S A DNF, CP(1), WPC(3)
6 451 TOEPFER DEU DEU UNIMOG EX_TRUCK_SMALL RACING.DE 03:19:47 04:40:00 02:30:00 00:00:00 07:59:47 02:57:45 00:36:25 éXCP(l),, WPM(45
URMAS UFFERT / KAIDO OMAVALMISTATUD o= Ao e oo . Ao EYale o Ae DNF, CP(4), WPC(12),
7 452 KALLAVUS . o7 . EST c22 EX_TRUCK_SMALL SAMRU 01:56:19 06:40:00 01:05:00 00:00:00 08:36:19 03:34:17 00:36:32 WPM(5)

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field anymore and indicate this only via remarks. GE*@'TRAG




